Date

03/14/
22
03/15/
22
03/30/
22
03/31/
22
04/01/
22
04/13/
22

04/15/
22

04/18/
22

04/20/
22

04/25/
22
04/29/
22
05/02/
22
05/04/
22
05/06/
22

Time

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

Games for Amador Valley - Softball - JV
Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Away Team

washington hs
Castro Valley HS

Amador Valley - Softball -
v

Amador Valley - Softball -
v

Amador Valley - Softball -
5\Yj

Amador Valley - Softball -
v

Amador Valley - Softball -
v

California High School
College Park
Amador Valley - Softball -
v
Livermore HS
Amador Valley - Softball -
v
Granada HS

Foothill HS

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away

Scor
e

Home Team Hom
e
Scor
e
Amador Valley - Softball -
Vv
Amador Valley - Softball -
Vv

Livermore HS
Foothill HS
Granada HS

San Ramon Valley HS

Monte Vista HS

Amador Valley - Softball -
v

Amador Valley - Softball -
Vv

California High School

Amador Valley - Softball -
v

Carondelet HS

Amador Valley - Softball -
Vv

Amador Valley - Softball -
v

Result

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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